INDUCTION LIGHTING SYSTEMS
WHAT IS INDUCTION LIGHTING?
A hybrid fluorescent lamp technology that eliminates
the need for electrodes and filaments; generating light
by means of a high frequency transmission of energy
combined into a gas discharge.
AN INTRODUCTION TO
INDUCTION LIGHTING

Power
Rated Initial
Luminance (LM)
Efficacy
(LM/W)
Luminance
Maintenance
(60K Hrs)
CRI
Color
Temp.
(Kelvin)
Average
Lamp Life
(Hours)
HH-ILS-BP35-5K 35 0.32-0.35 37 2450 66
70%-75% > 80 5000K* 100,000
B
U
L
B
HH-ILS-BP55-5K 55 0.505-0.21 58 3575 62
HH-ILS-BP85-5K
HH-ILS-BDS85-5K 85 0.77-0.32 89 5950 67
HH-ILS-BP100-5K
HH-ILS-BDS100-5K 100 0.91-0.38 105 7000 67
HH-ILS-BP120-5K
HH-ILS-BDS120-5K 120 1.09-0.46 126 9000 71
HH-ILS-BP165-5K
HH-ILS-BDS165-5K 165 1.495-0.63 173 11550 67
HH-ILS-BP200-5K
HH-ILS-BDS200-5K 200 1.80-0.76 210 14000 67
HH-ILS-BP250-5K
HH-ILS-BDS250-5K 250 2.25-0.95 263 18750 71
T
U
B
U
L
A
R
HH-ILS-TP40-5K
HH-ILS-TP40-5KD 40 0.363-0.153 42 2800 67
70%-75% > 80 5000K* 100,000
HH-ILS-TP70-5K
HH-ILS-TP70-5KD
HH-ILS-TDC70-5K
70 0.64-0.27 74 5250 71
HH-ILS-TP80-5K
HH-ILS-TDC80-5K 80 0.731-0.307 84 6000 71
HH-ILS-TP100-5K
HH-ILS-TP100-5KD
HH-ILS-TDC100-5K
100 0.91-0.38 105 8000 76
HH-ILS-TP120-5K
HH-ILS-TDC120-5K 120 1.10-0.46 126 9600 76
HH-ILS-TP150-5K
HH-ILS-TDC150-5K 150 1.37-0.57 158 12000 76
HH-ILS-TP200-5K
HH-ILS-TDC200-5K 200 1.80-0.76 210 17000 81
HH-ILS-TDC250-5K 250 2.25-0.95 263 21250 81
HH-ILS-TDC300-5K 300 2.72-1.14 315 27000 86
HH-ILS-TDC400-5K 400 3.63-1.52 420 36000 86
C
IR
C
U

HH-ILS-CDC100-5K
100 0.91-0.38 105 8000 76
HH-ILS-CP120-5K
HH-ILS-CDS120-5K
HH-ILS-CDC120-5K
120 1.09-0.46 126 9600 76
HH-ILS-CP150-5K
HH-ILS-CDS150-5K
HH-ILS-CDC150-5K
150 1.37-0.57 158 12000 76
HH-ILS-CP200-5K
HH-ILS-CDS200-5K
HH-ILS-CDC200-5K
200 1.80-0.76 210 17000 81
HH-ILS-CDS250-5K
HH-ILS-CDC250-5K 250 2.25-0.95 263 22500 86
HH-ILS-CDS300-5K
HH-ILS-CDC300-5K 300 2.73-1.14 315 27000 86
*5k standard stock color - Available temperatures: 2720k - 6500k
HIGHHORSE  INDUCTION  LIGHTING  SYSTEMS
RETRO-FIT & OEM ENGINEERING SYSTEMS
Fulham provides a complete range of supportive services